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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 25 Nov 2017
 
Event 103  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Oliver, Emilia 3:24.92  NT 200
3:24.92 (49.74)2:35.18 (54.75)1:40.43 (52.67)47.76

 
Event 103  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Barwick, Lily 2:59.61  3:00.53 298
2:59.61 (43.78)2:15.83 (44.92)1:30.91 (46.68)44.23

Rtw Monson-SE 112 Marshall, Isla 3:03.51  3:14.22 279
3:03.51 (45.01)2:18.50 (47.10)1:31.40 (46.78)44.62

Rtw Monson-SE 103 Dobson, Alice 3:18.04  3:48.21 222
3:18.04 (46.24)2:31.80 (51.14)1:40.66 (52.01)48.65

Rtw Monson-SE 114 Hamer, Evie 3:30.50  3:39.47 185
3:30.50 (52.32)2:38.18 (53.36)1:44.82 (53.54)51.28

Rtw Monson-SE 105 Mercer, Millie 3:31.85  4:09.94 181
3:31.85 (50.21)2:41.64 (55.29)1:46.35 (53.55)52.80

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Turton, Erin DNF  3:44.54
2:41.42 (52.73)1:48.69 (55.37)53.32

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sneddon, Fern DQ  NT
DQ (1:14.45)3:46.79 ( )1:12.19

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Gable, Jessica DQ  3:21.50
DQ (54.78)2:16.19 (45.47)1:30.72 (47.51)43.21

 
Event 103  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Berkeley, Jemimah 2:37.97  2:47.99 438
2:37.97 (38.07)1:59.90 (41.40)1:18.50 (40.69)37.81

Rtw Monson-SE 122 Mercer, Izzie 2:38.51  2:41.70 434
2:38.51 (37.82)2:00.69 (41.12)1:19.57 (42.12)37.45

Rtw Monson-SE 133 Jepps, Charlotte 2:40.95  2:40.43 414
2:40.95 (39.48)2:01.47 (41.84)1:19.63 (41.27)38.36

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Andrews, Lucy 2:44.96  2:42.89 385
2:44.96 (41.95)2:03.01 (42.70)1:20.31 (41.51)38.80

Rtw Monson-SE 135 Vorster, Mimi 2:46.14  2:43.35 377
2:46.14 (41.80)2:04.34 (42.94)1:21.40 (43.00)38.40

Rtw Monson-SE 136 Mahon, Harriet 2:47.06  2:52.37 370
2:47.06 (39.76)2:07.30 (43.25)1:24.05 (43.50)40.55

Rtw Monson-SE 137 Riolo, Sara 2:49.32  2:48.88 356
2:49.32 (41.80)2:07.52 (43.99)1:23.53 (43.44)40.09

Rtw Monson-SE 128 Gable, Amy 2:52.47  3:01.44 337
2:52.47 (40.95)2:11.52 (44.50)1:27.02 (44.44)42.58

Rtw Monson-SE 129 Bridges, Caitlin 2:54.79  2:52.21 323
2:54.79 (42.61)2:12.18 (45.80)1:26.38 (45.21)41.17

Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Costain, Florence 2:55.60  3:02.34 319
2:55.60 (42.88)2:12.72 (44.30)1:28.42 (44.76)43.66

Rtw Monson-SE 1311 McKeown, Elizabeth 3:03.05  3:12.78 281
3:03.05 (43.94)2:19.11 (46.73)1:32.38 (47.70)44.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Butler, Chloe 3:03.14  NT 281
3:03.14 (47.24)2:15.90 (48.20)1:27.70 (45.79)41.91

Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Baker, Amelia 3:07.28  3:59.04 263
3:07.28 (40.92)2:26.36 (48.44)1:37.92 (51.19)46.73

Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Hughes, Madeleine 3:13.44  3:16.45 238
3:13.44 (47.05)2:26.39 (49.91)1:36.48 (50.21)46.27
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 25 Nov 2017

(Event 103  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Brookbank, Madeleine 3:29.54  3:48.63 187
3:29.54 (50.56)2:38.98 (54.25)1:44.73 (54.93)49.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Lightfoot, Isabella 3:33.06  NT 178
3:33.06 (53.31)2:39.75 (55.77)1:43.98 (54.97)49.01

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Harrington, Sophie DQ  NT
DQ (53.42)2:37.11 (54.14)1:42.97 (52.68)50.29

 
Event 103  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Berkeley, Jemimah 2:37.97  2:47.99 438
2:37.97 (38.07)1:59.90 (41.40)1:18.50 (40.69)37.81

Rtw Monson-SE 122 Mercer, Izzie 2:38.51  2:41.70 434
2:38.51 (37.82)2:00.69 (41.12)1:19.57 (42.12)37.45

Rtw Monson-SE 143 Winchester, Isobel 2:39.49  NT 426
2:39.49 (40.43)1:59.06 (40.86)1:18.20 (39.97)38.23

Rtw Monson-SE 134 Jepps, Charlotte 2:40.95  2:40.43 414
2:40.95 (39.48)2:01.47 (41.84)1:19.63 (41.27)38.36

Rtw Monson-SE 155 Kronholm, Jenna 2:41.70  2:39.15 409
2:41.70 (40.87)2:00.83 (41.49)1:19.34 (40.67)38.67

Rtw Monson-SE 146 Hobbs, Grace 2:42.19  2:47.09 405
2:42.19 (38.87)2:03.32 (42.22)1:21.10 (41.80)39.30

Rtw Monson-SE 167 Reeves, Lucy 2:43.68  2:45.84 394
2:43.68 (40.26)2:03.42 (43.15)1:20.27 (42.07)38.20

Rtw Monson-SE 138 Andrews, Lucy 2:44.96  2:42.89 385
2:44.96 (41.95)2:03.01 (42.70)1:20.31 (41.51)38.80

Rtw Monson-SE 139 Vorster, Mimi 2:46.14  2:43.35 377
2:46.14 (41.80)2:04.34 (42.94)1:21.40 (43.00)38.40

Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Mahon, Harriet 2:47.06  2:52.37 370
2:47.06 (39.76)2:07.30 (43.25)1:24.05 (43.50)40.55

Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Riolo, Sara 2:49.32  2:48.88 356
2:49.32 (41.80)2:07.52 (43.99)1:23.53 (43.44)40.09

Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Hoy, Charlotte 2:49.46  2:48.60 355
2:49.46 (41.02)2:08.44 (44.02)1:24.42 (43.56)40.86

Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Gable, Amy 2:52.47  3:01.44 337
2:52.47 (40.95)2:11.52 (44.50)1:27.02 (44.44)42.58

Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Bridges, Caitlin 2:54.79  2:52.21 323
2:54.79 (42.61)2:12.18 (45.80)1:26.38 (45.21)41.17

Rtw Monson-SE 1415 Gerretsen, Maya 2:55.02  2:50.87 322
2:55.02 (43.29)2:11.73 (45.41)1:26.32 (43.71)42.61

Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Costain, Florence 2:55.60  3:02.34 319
2:55.60 (42.88)2:12.72 (44.30)1:28.42 (44.76)43.66

Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Barwick, Lily 2:59.61  3:00.53 298
2:59.61 (43.78)2:15.83 (44.92)1:30.91 (46.68)44.23

Rtw Monson-SE 1318 McKeown, Elizabeth 3:03.05  3:12.78 281
3:03.05 (43.94)2:19.11 (46.73)1:32.38 (47.70)44.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Butler, Chloe 3:03.14  NT 281
3:03.14 (47.24)2:15.90 (48.20)1:27.70 (45.79)41.91

Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Marshall, Isla 3:03.51  3:14.22 279
3:03.51 (45.01)2:18.50 (47.10)1:31.40 (46.78)44.62

Rtw Monson-SE 1221 Baker, Amelia 3:07.28  3:59.04 263
3:07.28 (40.92)2:26.36 (48.44)1:37.92 (51.19)46.73

Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Hughes, Madeleine 3:13.44  3:16.45 238
3:13.44 (47.05)2:26.39 (49.91)1:36.48 (50.21)46.27
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 25 Nov 2017

(Event 103  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1023 Dobson, Alice 3:18.04  3:48.21 222
3:18.04 (46.24)2:31.80 (51.14)1:40.66 (52.01)48.65

Rtw Monson-SE  924 Oliver, Emilia 3:24.92  NT 200
3:24.92 (49.74)2:35.18 (54.75)1:40.43 (52.67)47.76

Rtw Monson-SE 1225 Brookbank, Madeleine 3:29.54  3:48.63 187
3:29.54 (50.56)2:38.98 (54.25)1:44.73 (54.93)49.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Hamer, Evie 3:30.50  3:39.47 185
3:30.50 (52.32)2:38.18 (53.36)1:44.82 (53.54)51.28

Rtw Monson-SE 1027 Mercer, Millie 3:31.85  4:09.94 181
3:31.85 (50.21)2:41.64 (55.29)1:46.35 (53.55)52.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1328 Lightfoot, Isabella 3:33.06  NT 178
3:33.06 (53.31)2:39.75 (55.77)1:43.98 (54.97)49.01

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Turton, Erin DNF  3:44.54
2:41.42 (52.73)1:48.69 (55.37)53.32

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Gable, Jessica DQ  3:21.50
DQ (54.78)2:16.19 (45.47)1:30.72 (47.51)43.21

Rtw Monson-SE 14--- Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella DQ  NT
DQ (50.23)2:30.29 (52.03)1:38.26 (51.31)46.95

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sneddon, Fern DQ  NT
DQ (1:14.45)3:46.79 ( )1:12.19

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Harrington, Sophie DQ  NT
DQ (53.42)2:37.11 (54.14)1:42.97 (52.68)50.29

 
Event 103  Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Guye-Johnson, Annabel 2:27.28  2:28.08 541
2:27.28 (38.21)1:49.07 (38.45)1:10.62 (37.22)33.40

Rtw Monson-SE 132 Berkeley, Jemimah 2:37.97  2:47.99 438
2:37.97 (38.07)1:59.90 (41.40)1:18.50 (40.69)37.81

Rtw Monson-SE 123 Mercer, Izzie 2:38.51  2:41.70 434
2:38.51 (37.82)2:00.69 (41.12)1:19.57 (42.12)37.45

Rtw Monson-SE 144 Winchester, Isobel 2:39.49  NT 426
2:39.49 (40.43)1:59.06 (40.86)1:18.20 (39.97)38.23

Rtw Monson-SE 135 Jepps, Charlotte 2:40.95  2:40.43 414
2:40.95 (39.48)2:01.47 (41.84)1:19.63 (41.27)38.36

Rtw Monson-SE 156 Kronholm, Jenna 2:41.70  2:39.15 409
2:41.70 (40.87)2:00.83 (41.49)1:19.34 (40.67)38.67

Rtw Monson-SE 147 Hobbs, Grace 2:42.19  2:47.09 405
2:42.19 (38.87)2:03.32 (42.22)1:21.10 (41.80)39.30

Rtw Monson-SE 168 Reeves, Lucy 2:43.68  2:45.84 394
2:43.68 (40.26)2:03.42 (43.15)1:20.27 (42.07)38.20

Rtw Monson-SE 139 Andrews, Lucy 2:44.96  2:42.89 385
2:44.96 (41.95)2:03.01 (42.70)1:20.31 (41.51)38.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Vorster, Mimi 2:46.14  2:43.35 377
2:46.14 (41.80)2:04.34 (42.94)1:21.40 (43.00)38.40

Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Mahon, Harriet 2:47.06  2:52.37 370
2:47.06 (39.76)2:07.30 (43.25)1:24.05 (43.50)40.55

Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Riolo, Sara 2:49.32  2:48.88 356
2:49.32 (41.80)2:07.52 (43.99)1:23.53 (43.44)40.09

Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Hoy, Charlotte 2:49.46  2:48.60 355
2:49.46 (41.02)2:08.44 (44.02)1:24.42 (43.56)40.86

Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Gable, Amy 2:52.47  3:01.44 337
2:52.47 (40.95)2:11.52 (44.50)1:27.02 (44.44)42.58
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2017 - 25/11/2017 to 03/12/2017

Results - Sat 25 Nov 2017

(Event 103  Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Bridges, Caitlin 2:54.79  2:52.21 323
2:54.79 (42.61)2:12.18 (45.80)1:26.38 (45.21)41.17

Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Gerretsen, Maya 2:55.02  2:50.87 322
2:55.02 (43.29)2:11.73 (45.41)1:26.32 (43.71)42.61

Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Costain, Florence 2:55.60  3:02.34 319
2:55.60 (42.88)2:12.72 (44.30)1:28.42 (44.76)43.66

Rtw Monson-SE 1118 Barwick, Lily 2:59.61  3:00.53 298
2:59.61 (43.78)2:15.83 (44.92)1:30.91 (46.68)44.23

Rtw Monson-SE 1319 McKeown, Elizabeth 3:03.05  3:12.78 281
3:03.05 (43.94)2:19.11 (46.73)1:32.38 (47.70)44.68

Rtw Monson-SE 1320 Butler, Chloe 3:03.14  NT 281
3:03.14 (47.24)2:15.90 (48.20)1:27.70 (45.79)41.91

Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Marshall, Isla 3:03.51  3:14.22 279
3:03.51 (45.01)2:18.50 (47.10)1:31.40 (46.78)44.62

Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Baker, Amelia 3:07.28  3:59.04 263
3:07.28 (40.92)2:26.36 (48.44)1:37.92 (51.19)46.73

Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Hughes, Madeleine 3:13.44  3:16.45 238
3:13.44 (47.05)2:26.39 (49.91)1:36.48 (50.21)46.27

Rtw Monson-SE 1024 Dobson, Alice 3:18.04  3:48.21 222
3:18.04 (46.24)2:31.80 (51.14)1:40.66 (52.01)48.65

Rtw Monson-SE  925 Oliver, Emilia 3:24.92  NT 200
3:24.92 (49.74)2:35.18 (54.75)1:40.43 (52.67)47.76

Rtw Monson-SE 1226 Brookbank, Madeleine 3:29.54  3:48.63 187
3:29.54 (50.56)2:38.98 (54.25)1:44.73 (54.93)49.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Hamer, Evie 3:30.50  3:39.47 185
3:30.50 (52.32)2:38.18 (53.36)1:44.82 (53.54)51.28

Rtw Monson-SE 1028 Mercer, Millie 3:31.85  4:09.94 181
3:31.85 (50.21)2:41.64 (55.29)1:46.35 (53.55)52.80

Rtw Monson-SE 1329 Lightfoot, Isabella 3:33.06  NT 178
3:33.06 (53.31)2:39.75 (55.77)1:43.98 (54.97)49.01

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Sneddon, Fern DQ  NT
DQ (1:14.45)3:46.79 ( )1:12.19

Rtw Monson-SE 14--- Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella DQ  NT
DQ (50.23)2:30.29 (52.03)1:38.26 (51.31)46.95

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Gable, Jessica DQ  3:21.50
DQ (54.78)2:16.19 (45.47)1:30.72 (47.51)43.21

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Harrington, Sophie DQ  NT
DQ (53.42)2:37.11 (54.14)1:42.97 (52.68)50.29

Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Turton, Erin DNF  3:44.54
2:41.42 (52.73)1:48.69 (55.37)53.32


